
1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

10120+50

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

11601100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

10121+00

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

11601110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

10121+50

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

11
51
.7

7

11
52
.2

9

11
53
.1

2

1
1
5
2
.
1
2

1
1
5
2
.
6
4

1
1
5
3
.
3
6

-
7
3
.
2
5

3
9
.
7
7

-
9
1
.
1
9

3
9
.
7
7

-
6
1
.
9
3

3
9
.
8
5

2.0% 2.0%

2.0% 1.8% 2.0%

2.0% 0.8% 2.0%

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

GEORGIA

TRANSPORTATION

OF

DEPARTMENT

REVISION DATES

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF GEORGIA

3/13/2014

USER:ssykes

SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

     

TOTAL SHEETS

OFFICE: ROADWAY DESIGN

          CSSTP-0007-00(319)                    

     

     

DRAWING No.
SR 347 FROM LAKE LANIER TO 

MCEVER ROAD (STAGE 3)      

GPLOT-V8

gplotborder-V8i-PO.tbl

M:\0007319 SR347 FRIENDSHIP RD FM MCEVER RD TO LAKE LANIER - PHASE II\In Roads\0007319\DGN\0007319_19-055.dgn5:38:17 PM

SUXSEW

STATE

GA

                              11/30/2011
19-283 

CONSTRUCTION STAGING

CROSS SECTIONS


